Club Room Use    $   900 

Digital Media     $1,000 

In-house Videoboard Advertising  $1,500 

Total Advertising Package Value (Annual) $14,250 

2. SPONSORSHIP FEE. 

In exchange for the Sponsorship Rights as defined herein, the Sponsor agrees to pay the 

City Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred ($12,900) (the “Sponsorship Fee”) as follows: 

Annual payments as follows: 

December 31, 2026  $4,300 

December 31, 2027  $4,300 

December 31, 2028  $4,300